Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Seager - (401418) - Loughborough Town SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

34.50
1:16.36
2:48.38
6:04.59

49.13
1:43.34
3:39.37

54.76

44.61
1:34.75

3:20.06

SC Time

33.15
1:14.92
2:42.40
5:40.85

11:38.57

45.05
1:36.19
3:22.12

41.14
1:38.27

42.16
1:27.91
3:02.30
2:56.65
6:19.11

1:21.64

Converted
to SC

33.90
1:15.30
2:46.30
6:00.70

48.50
1:42.10
3:36.90

54.40

44.20
1:33.90
3:18.10

Converted
to LC

33.80
1:16.00
2:44.50
5:45.00

11:46.80

45.70
1:37.50
3:24.70

41.60
1:39.00

42.60
1:28.80
3:04.10
2:58.90
6:23.70
1:21.60

LC WA
Pts

320
310
301
269
209
238
246
88
218
221

250

SC WA
Pts

330
301
313
312
319
249
272
295
208
166
214
243
277
328
318
331

Date

02/03/14
01/03/14
13/01/13
24/02/13
29/06/14
29/06/14
03/03/13
18/09/11
29/06/14
03/03/13
24/02/13

Date

23/11/14
06/07/13
25/09/14
27/09/14
22/11/14
26/09/15
25/09/14
13/09/14
21/06/14
06/07/13
29/06/13
23/11/14
27/09/14
23/11/14
02/11/14
11/06/16

Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
City of Coventry SC January Open Meet
Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs
City of Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet
City of Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet
Leicestershire County Championships

City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala

City of Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet
Leicestershire County Championships

Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs

Meet

Bramcote Open meet

City of Derby B Grade Meet
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Loughborough Town Distance Gala
Loughborough Town SC Club Championships
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014
City of Derby B Grade Meet
Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala
Bramcote Open meet

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Bramcote Open meet

Long Eaton Open Meet

Loughborough Town Distance Gala 2016

Venue

Corby

Corby
Coventry
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Sheffield
Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

Venue

Bramcote
Derby
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Derby
Loughborough
Bramcote
Loughborough
Bramcote
Derby

Loughborough

Licence

CC4071
CC4071
WM3077
CC3058
EM4359
EM4359
CC3059
NE1119
EM4359
CC3059
CC3058

License

EM4933
EM3032
EM14439
EM14440
EM14586
EM152053
EM14439
EM14437
EM4947
EM3032
EM3688
EM4933
EM14440
EM4933
EM4813
EM161017
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Level

1
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



