Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Seager - (401418) - Loughborough Town SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	34.50	33.90	320	02/03/14	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Corby	CC4071	1
100 Freestyle	1:16.36	1:15.30	310	01/03/14	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Corby	CC4071	1
200 Freestyle	2:48.38	2:46.30	301	13/01/13	City of Coventry SC January Open Meet	Coventry	WM3077	3
400 Freestyle	6:04.59	6:00.70	269	24/02/13	Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs	Loughborough	CC3058	1
50 Breaststroke	49.13	48.50	209	29/06/14	City of Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet	Loughborough	EM4359	3
100 Breaststroke	1:43.34	1:42.10	238	29/06/14	City of Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet	Loughborough	EM4359	3
200 Breaststroke	3:39.37	3:36.90	246	03/03/13	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	CC3059	1
50 Butterfly	54.76	54.40	88	18/09/11	City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	NE1119	4
50 Backstroke	44.61	44.20	218	29/06/14	City of Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet	Loughborough	EM4359	3
100 Backstroke	1:34.75	1:33.90	221	03/03/13	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	CC3059	1
200 Individual Medley	3:20.06	3:18.10	250	24/02/13	Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs	Loughborough	CC3058	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	33.15	33.80	330	23/11/14	Bramcote Open meet	Bramcote	EM4933	3
100 Freestyle	1:14.92	1:16.00	301	06/07/13	City of Derby B Grade Meet	Derby	EM3032	3
200 Freestyle	2:42.40	2:44.50	313	25/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	EM14439	4
400 Freestyle	5:40.85	5:45.00	312	27/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	EM14440	4
800 Freestyle	11:38.57	11:46.80	319	22/11/14	Loughborough Town Distance Gala	Loughborough	EM14586	4
50 Breaststroke	45.05	45.70	249	26/09/15	Loughborough Town SC Club Championships	Loughborough	EM152053	4
100 Breaststroke	1:36.19	1:37.50	272	25/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	EM14439	4
200 Breaststroke	3:22.12	3:24.70	295	13/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	EM14437	4
50 Butterfly	41.14	41.60	208	21/06/14	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014	Loughborough	EM4947	4
100 Butterfly	1:38.27	1:39.00	166	06/07/13	City of Derby B Grade Meet	Derby	EM3032	3
50 Backstroke	42.16	42.60	214	29/06/13	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala	Loughborough	EM3688	4
100 Backstroke	1:27.91	1:28.80	243	23/11/14	Bramcote Open meet	Bramcote	EM4933	3
200 Backstroke	3:02.30	3:04.10	277	27/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	EM14440	4
200 Individual Medley	2:56.65	2:58.90	328	23/11/14	Bramcote Open meet	Bramcote	EM4933	3
400 Individual Medley	6:19.11	6:23.70	318	02/11/14	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	EM4813	3
100 Individual Medley	1:21.64	1:21.60	331	11/06/16	Loughborough Town Distance Gala 2016	Loughborough	EM161017	4